12950 W. Eight Mile Road • Oak Park, MI 48237-3288 • 248/399-8000 • FAX: 248/399-7246 • www.trerice.com
1/1/2001
81
Therm
ow
ells
All dimensions are nominal.
Dimensions in [ ] are in millimeters.

Lagging
(31/2” only)
How to Order
Sample Order Number:  3-4F2
3 4 F 2
Thermowell Style — External Thread (P) Stem Length Lagging Extension (T) Material
3 Industrial 3 1/2 NPT F 31/2" Stem A 1" Extension (31/2" Stem only) 2 Brass
4 3/4 NPT J 6" Stem D 21/2" Extension (6" and longer Stem only) 3 Steel
5 1 NPT L 8" Stem Omit if None 4 Monel
R 12" Stem 5 304SS
6 316SS
1.25—18 UNEF
A
BULB
LENGTH
P EXTERNAL THREAD
.50 [13] .88
[22]
1.00
[25]
U LENGTH fl.62 [16]
fl.440 [11]
.50 [13] 2.56 [91] 1.00
[25] U LENGTH
fl.62 [16]
.440 [11]
P EXTERNAL THREAD
A
BULB
LENGTH
1.25—18 UNEF
1.25—18 UNEF
A
BULB
LENGTH
P EXTERNAL THREAD
.50 [13] 1.06
[27] U LENGTH
fl.63 [16]
fl.440 [11]
1.25 — 18 UNEF
1.25 — 18 UNEF
1.25 — 18 UNEF
1.25 — 18 UNEF
.50 [13]
.50 [13]
.50 [13]
.50 [13]
T
LAGGING
EXTENSION
1.00
[25]
1.00
[25]
Ø.440 [11]
Ø.440 [11]
Ø.62 [16]
Ø.63 [16]
1.06
[27]
1.06
[27]
Ø.440 [11]
Ø.440 [11]
Ø.63 [16]
Ø.62 [16]
U LENGTH
U LENGTH
U
LENGTH